Everywhere

1. Plura Noun

2. Noun

3. Noun

4. Noun

5. Noun

6. Noun

7. Present Tense Verb

8. Adjective

9. Noun

10. Verb
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Everywhere

What ever happened to ?

The , the , evening
Everywhere you , everywhere you
There'sa

A____ _1on  toholdonto.

Everywhere you , everywhere you
There'saface

Of

(there'sa



somebody who you.

Eveywhere you ,

When you're lost out there and you're all

A iswaiting to carry you home,

Everywhere you

Everywhere you
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